



Basic financial indicators (BAM)

	2018	2017	2016	2015
Share capital	41.934.777,00	41.934.777,00	41.934.777,00	34.385.835,00
Leegal reserves	4.193.478,00	4.193.478,00	4.173.801,00	3.001.471,00
Income				
Construction activity	217.623.522,00	218.191.928,00	184.237.828,00	113.797.124,00
Sales of goods	11.012.683,00	7.281.617,00	8.196.865,00	13.705.420,00
Other income	2.695.503,00	5.037.225,00	8.093.501,00	11.380.736,00
Total:	231.331.708,00	230.510.770,00	200.528.194,00	138.883.280,00
Expenses				
Construction activity	209.220.621,00	195.122.749,00	169.303.101,00	116.088.447,00
Cost of goods sold	9.628.085,00	6.607.663,00	5.955.725,00	11.840.866,00
Other expenses	4.243.167,00	26.865.387,00	21.669.071,00	9.157.575,00
Total:	223.091.873,00	228.595.799,00	196.927.897,00	137.086.888,00
EBITDA	17.114.406,00	28.835.641,00	21.681.059,00	5.009.492,00
EBIT	11.484.361,00	24.550.754,00	17.911.074,00	1.415.396,00
NET PROFIT	6.928.148,00	1.333.995,00	3.367.227,00	1.369.100,00